# OF Ropers
Added Money
Fees

1st Go Round

2nd Go Round

3rd Go Round
Short Go

6 HEAD AVERAGE
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Cassidy Roping
June 18th
TDC 3rd Roping 2012

32
1000 ($500 TDC)
$175

FAST TIMES
Darren Dublanko
Carson Richardson
Brock Dearing
Curtis Lausen

Curtis Lausen

Clay Elliot

Jimmy Gunsch
Carson Richardson
Rocky Houff

Kirk Robinson

Time
10.7
10.1
9.3
104

Time
52.9/4
54.9/4
55.6/4
56.6/4
59.4/4
77.1/4

Payout
$175
$175
$175
$175

Payout
$1,175
$972
$770
$567
$365
$203



