

Cassidy Roping June 18th TDC 3rd Roping 2012

OF Ropers Added Money

32 1000 (\$500 TDC) \$175

Fees

	FAST TIMES	Time	Payout
1st Go Round	Darren Dublanko	10.7	\$175
2nd Go Round	Carson Richardson	10.1	\$175
3rd Go Round	Brock Dearing	9.3	\$175
Short Go	Curtis Lausen	10.4	\$175

6 HEAD AVERAGE		Time	Payout
1st	Curtis Lausen	52.9/4	\$1,175
2nd	Clay Elliot	54.9/4	\$972
3rd	Jimmy Gunsch	55.6/4	\$770
4th	Carson Richardson	56.6/4	\$567
5th	Rocky Houff	59.4/4	\$365
6th	Kirk Robinson	77.1/4	\$203